## **WORK ORDER #3**

## **South Prong Preserve Design & Engineering Services**

This Work Order Number #3 is enter	ed into as of this day of
Services entered into as of this 17 <sup>th</sup> day of Ap	onsulting Engineering Services Agreement for Professional pril, 2018 (collectively referred to as the "Agreement"), by itical subdivision of the State of Florida ("COUNTY") and
Exhibit A (Scope of Work and Budget), attarreference. Pursuant to paragraph 1.4 of the	ultant to perform the professional services set forth on ached to this Work Order and made part hereof by this e Agreement, nothing contained in any Work Order shall and the terms of the Agreement shall be deemed to be as if fully set forth herein.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties h written above.	nereto have executed this Work Order as of the date first
CONSULTANT:	BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF INDIAN RIVER COUNTY
Ву:	By: Susan B. Adams, Chairman
	Susan B. Adams, Chairman
Title:	
	BCC Approved Date:
	Attest: Jeffrey R. Smith, Clerk of Court and Comptroller
	By:
	Deputy Clerk
	Approved:
	Jason E. Brown, County Administrator
Approved as to form and legal	sufficiency:

Dylan T. Reingold, County Attorney